
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-379 Name: NPSA with Matrix HG, Inc. For SLFAC Boiler
Replacement (RES)

Status:Type: Resolution - Council Passed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/15/2019 7/15/2019

Enactment date: 7/15/2019 Reso 2019-129Enactment #:

Title: RESOLUTION of the City of San Leandro City Council to Authorize the City Manager to Execute a
Non-Professional Services Agreement with Matrix HG, Inc. for Pool Boiler Replacement at the San
Leandro Family Aquatic Center (Washington Manor Park) in the Amount of $66,296, and to Negotiate
and Approve Cumulative Change Orders up to 25% of the Original Contract Amount

Sponsors: Debbie Pollart

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. NPSA - Matrix - SLFAC Boiler Replacement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedCity Council7/15/2019 1 Pass

City of San Leandro Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

